Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

December 2022

Personal Expenses
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Event:

Postage:

Business Meals:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Supplies:

Services:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 271.37
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 45.00

$ 316.37

$ 0.00
$ 351.33
$ 4845
$ 1472.82

$ 1872.60



