Rep. Diamond's Expenses

December 2022

Personal Expenses		
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	271.37
Event:	\$	0.00
Postage:	\$ \$	0.00
Business Meals:	\$	45.00
TOTAL	\$	316.37
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	0.00
Utilities:	\$	351.33
Supplies:	\$ \$	48.45
Services:		1472.82
TOTAL	\$	1872.60
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	12.54
TOTAL	\$	12.54